THE DATASHEET OF
CD4541BF
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1
Data sheet acquired from Harris Semiconductor
SCHS085E – Revised September 2003
CD4541B
CMOS Programmable Timer

9
8
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
TEMP. RANGE
(oC) PACKAGE
CD4541BF3A -55 to 125 14 Ld CERDIP
CD4541BE -55 to 125 14 Ld PDIP
CD4541BM -55 to 125 14 Ld SOIC
CD4541BMT -55 to 125 14 Ld SOIC
CD4541BM96 -55 to 125 14 Ld SOIC
CD4541BNSR -55 to 125 14 Ld SOP
CD4541BPW -55 to 125 14 Ld TSSOP
CD4541BPWR -55 to 125 14 Ld TSSOP
f =
1
2.3 RTCCTC
-----------------------------------